TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Avalon Global Group, Inc.		02/14/2014	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Payless Car Rental, Inc.
Street Address:	502 East John Street
City:	Carson City
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89706
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 24

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4149064	PAYLESS ASSURANCE
Registration Number:	3917068	A GOOD DEAL BETTERONLINE
Registration Number:	3917054	DRIVE MORE
Registration Number:	3236664	PAYLESS PARKING
Registration Number:	2917258	JUST PARK IT.
Registration Number:	2941625	JUST DRIVE.
Registration Number:	3350820	PAYLESS PERKS
Registration Number:	3495410	PAYLESS CAR SALES AMERICA'S USED CAR COM
Registration Number:	3388686	PAYLESS CAR SALES
Registration Number:	2824397	TRANSLINK
Registration Number:	2656097	PLANET PAYLESS A WORLD OF SERVICES
Registration Number:	2655570	PAYLESS LODGING
Registration Number:	2504685	RATELINK
Registration Number:	2581632	
		TRADEMARK

REEL: 005223 FRAME: 0528

900281166

Registration Number:	2581548	PAYLESS PERKS
Registration Number:	2490462	PAYLESS
Registration Number:	2623098	REZNET
Registration Number:	2263399	REZLINK
Registration Number:	2284329	HOLIDAY RENT-A-CAR RESERVATION SYSTEM
Registration Number:	1920457	PAYLESS
Registration Number:	1613271	1-800-PAYLESS
Registration Number:	1457748	PAYLESS
Registration Number:	1399850	PAYLESS
Registration Number:	1234912	OUR NAME SAYS IT ALL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9734963444

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 973 496-8393

Email: uspto.mail@avisbudget.com

Correspondent Name: Paul Gallagher Address Line 1: 6 Sylvan Way

Address Line 4: Parsippany, NEW JERSEY 07054

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PAYLESS CAR RENTAL
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul Gallagher
Signature:	/Paul Gallagher/
Date:	02/25/2014

Total Attachments: 2

source=PaylessCarRentalInc#page1.tif source=PaylessCarRentalInc#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005223 FRAME: 0529



090201



ROSS MILLER Secretary of State 204 North Carson Street, Suite 1 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4520 (775) 684-5708 Website: www.nvsos.gov

Certificate of Amendment

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 AND 78.390)

Filed in the office of Document Number 20140109791-74

Filing

Ross Miller Secretary of State State of Nevada Filing Date and Time

02/14/2014 8:00 AM

Entity Number

C900-1978

USE BLACK INK ONLY - DO NOT HIGHLIGHT

ABOVE SPACE IS FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation For Nevada Profit Corporations (Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock)

1. Name of corporation:		AP-ANEL-2-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-A-	. d et . vo. laht (h h.) . de . de . e e . e . e
AVALON GLOBAL GROUP, INC.			
2. The articles have been amended as follows	S: (provide article numb	ers, if available)	
FIRST: The name of the corporation is Payless Ca	r Rental, Inc.		
		- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	
			•
3. The vote by which the stockholders holding a least a majority of the voting power, or sucrequired in the case of a vote by classes or se	ch greater proportio	n of the voting power	r as may be
articles of incorporation* have voted in favor of	of the amendment is	100%	
4. Effective date and time of filing: (optional)	Date:	Time:	
	(must not be later th	an 90 days after the certifica	ite is filed)
5. Signature: (required)			
X David & Walnu			
Signature of Officer			

*If any proposed amendment would alter or change any preference or any relative or other right given to any class or series of outstanding shares, then the amendment must be approved by the vote, in addition to the affirmative vote otherwise required, of the holders of shares representing a majority of the voting power of each class or series affected by the amendment regardless to limitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof.

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and submit with the proper fees may cause this filing to be rejected.

Nevada Secretary of State Amend Profit-After

Revised: 8-31-11

Revised: 8-31-11
TRADEMARK

REEL: 005223 FRAME: 0530

SECRETARY OF STATE



NEVADA STATE BUSINESS LICENSE

PAYLESS CAR RENTAL, INC. Nevada Business Identification # NV19781001623

Expiration Date: February 28, 2015

In accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes, pursuant to proper application duly filed and payment of appropriate prescribed fees, the above named is hereby granted a Nevada State Business License for business activities conducted within the State of Nevada.

This license shall be considered valid until the expiration date listed above unless suspended or revoked in accordance with Title 7 of Nevada Revised Statutes.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on February 14, 2014

ROSS MILLER Secretary of State

This document is not transferable and is not issued in lieu of any locally-required business license, permit or registration.

Please Post in a Conspicuous Location

You may verify this Nevada State Business License online at www.nvsos.gov under the Nevada Business Search.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005223 FRAME: 0531

RECORDED: 02/25/2014